
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
520 JERSEY AVE

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 35 X 20 X 10 IN

REF: DPMS-251222-0002001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

New Brunswick NJ 08901

SHIP DATE: 22DEC25
ACTWGT: 79.37 LB
CAD: 259384805/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Rachael Shanker
Rachael Shanker

315 E 70TH ST APT 10J

12107284548 X 24633
NEW YORK NY 10021 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
54

02
50

92
40

1u
v

TO

58
HJ

6/
07

7E
/5

9F
2

8873 1984 2020
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DPMS-D204-160-2*1


